12/30/22, 11:07 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21011847/RPA3Q2

Date: 30/12/2022
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100354489-08
ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle  gyice778s Insured Vehicle No:  SKM1500T
Date of Loss: 29/10/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 7111545229SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMC8778S
Make & Model: MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN AT EU6 (A) Engine No: P520453446
Reg. Date: 12/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JM6BN22A8H0161126
Colour: Blue Odometer: 25622 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Mgrk('-:‘t Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 8,389.44 2,584.24 5,805.20 69.20
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,850.00 2,200.00 650.00 22.81
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 11,239.44 4,784.24 6,455.20 57.43
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,800.00
(S$) 11,239.44 3,800.00 7,439.44 66.19
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 786.76 266.00 520.76 66.19
Nett Amount (S$) 12,026.20 4,066.00 7,960.20 66.19
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 22/11/2021

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (Woodlands)
Date Inspected: 24/11/2021 Inspected At: 39 Woodlands Close #01-12, Mega@Woodlands
Singapore 737856
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT GRILLE CHROME RH

*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH
*FRONT HEADLAMP RH

*FRONT APRON PANEL

*FRONT BONNET

*FRONT FENDER RH

*FRONT DOOR RH

*FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH
*REAR DOOR RH

*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH
*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH
*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER RH
*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR RH (NPA)
*REAR FENDER (RH)

*REAR BUMPER

*ROCKER PANEL GARNISH RH

F=Franchise part. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Repair

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Scratched

Not Necessary
Repair

Repair

Repair

Not Necessary
Repair

Not Necessary
Scratched
Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

808.70 FL
329.10FL
293.40FL
2,855.80FL
380.90 FL
790.90 FL
292.30FL
850.20 FL
212.50FL
991.90 FL
212.50FL
374.50 FL
181.20FL
0.00FL
884.60 FL
680.10 FL
348.20 FL

10,486.80
2,097.36

8,389.44

Amount

*FL
*FL

*FL
*2,855.80 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*-FL

*FL
*374.50 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

3,230.30
646.06

2,584.24

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED New
PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION
2 TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS New

,STRAIGHTEN ,KNOCK OUT,REALIGN & REPAIR INCLUDING CUT &
WELD BODY PANELS.TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION
USING POWER TOOLS

3 TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED & REPAIR PARTS New
,PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED
AREAS WITH PAPERS ,CLEANING & SANDINF OF SURFACES ,FINAL
POLISING & WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

50.00

1,000.00

1,800.00

2,850.00

Amount

0.00

600.00

1,600.00

2,200.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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