12/30/22, 11:07 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21011847/RPA3Q2

30/12/2022 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100354489-08 **Claimant Vehicle**

SMC8778S Insured Vehicle No: SKM1500T No:

Date of Loss: 29/10/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 7111545229SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SMC8778S

Make & Model: MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN AT EU6 (A) P520453446 Engine No:

Reg. Date: 12/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JM6BN22A8H0161126

Colour: Blue Odometer: 25622 km

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc Market Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		8,389.44	2,584.24	5,805.20	69.20
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,850.00	2,200.00	650.00	22.81
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,239.44	4,784.24	6,455.20	57.43
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,800.00		
	(S\$)	11,239.44	3,800.00	7,439.44	66.19
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	786.76	266.00	520.76	66.19
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,026.20	4,066.00	7,960.20	66.19
	Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 22/11/2021

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (Woodlands) Date Inspected: 24/11/2021 Inspected At:

39 Woodlands Close #01-12, Mega@Woodlands

Singapore 737856

Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: **CHEW HSIAO TONG**

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

art No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	808.70 FL	*- FL
*FRONT GRILLE CHROME RH	Not Necessary	329.10 FL	*- FL
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH	Not Necessary	293.40 FL	*- FL
*FRONT HEADLAMP RH	Scratched	2,855.80 FL	*2,855.80 FL
*FRONT APRON PANEL	Not Necessary	380.90 FL	*- FL
*FRONT BONNET	Repair	790.90 FL	*- FL
*FRONT FENDER RH	Repair	292.30 FL	*- FL
*FRONT DOOR RH	Repair	850.20 FL	*- FL
*FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	Not Necessary	212.50 FL	*- FL
*REAR DOOR RH	Repair	991.90 FL	*- FL
*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	Not Necessary	212.50 FL	*- FL
*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH	Scratched	374.50 FL	*374.50 FL
*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER RH	Repair	181.20 FL	*- FL
*FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR RH (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*- FL
*REAR FENDER (RH)	Repair	884.60 FL	*- FL
*REAR BUMPER	Repair	680.10 FL	*- FL
*ROCKER PANEL GARNISH RH	Repair	348.20 FL	*- FL
rt. L=ListItemDisc.			
	Sub Total (S\$)	10,486.80	3,230.30
- List Item Discount on	2,097.36	646.06	
	Total Parts (S\$)	8,389.44	2,584.24
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 2,097.36 Total Parts (S\$) 8,389.44

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	New	50.00	0.00
2	TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN ,KNOCK OUT,REALIGN & REPAIR INCLUDING CUT & WELD BODY PANELS.TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS		1,000.00	600.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED & REPAIR PARTS ,PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPERS ,CLEANING & SANDINF OF SURFACES ,FIN POLISING & WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE	New AL	1,800.00	1,600.00
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	2,850.00	2,200.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >